
LOT 3 HERMITAGE S/D.

WD 1194-1457, WD 1245-1325,

LERNER FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST/
292 SW HERMITAGE GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10039-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.01 1.00/

02/28/2022 MLU

12/22/2020 BC 5.00 116,000 0 0 116,000

STANDARD
3

439,619
32,486

116,000
588,105
210,014
378,091

HX HB 50,722
327,369
588,105

0

594,466

1421/2737 10/15/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY A & CHRISTINE D

JERRY A & CHRISTINE

1245/1325 11/29/2012 WD U V 34 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE HERMITAGE LLC

JERRY A & CHRISTINE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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40687 GENERATOR 0 10/09/2020

32567 GARAGE 128 12/23/2014

32568 STORAGE 122 12/23/2014

31905 POOL 180 04/21/2014

29012 SFR 1,124 11/18/2010

2013HX Base Yr

292 SW HERMITAGE GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,614 124.8390 139.82 505,309 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 3410

BAS 180 100 180 21,896

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 178,086

BAS 1,766 100 1,766 214,822

FOP 328 30 98 11,921

FOP 352 30 106 12,894

4,090 3,614 439,619

BAS=[ORIG=0,-30] N11 E7 N6 E2 N5 W2 N17 W48 S36 E7 S3 E14 N3
E6 S3 E14 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S8 D4L4 W24 S24 E8 S1 D2R2 E8 U2R2 N1 E8
S1 D2R2 E8 U2R2 N1 E8 N12 N24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-48,36] S8 E20 S4 E8 N4 E20 N8 W8 S1 D2L2 W8 U2L2
N1 W8 S1 D2L2 W8 U2L2 N1 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-20,0] W28 S12 E24 U4R4 N8 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,24] E12 N15 W12 S15 $.

BAS

11

7
6

5

17

48

36

7
14

6
14

BAS

20

8

5.7
24

24

8
8

8
8

8

12

24

FOP8

20
4

8
4

20

8

8
8

8
8

8

FOP

28

12

24
5.7

8

BAS

12

15

12

15

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 25,536

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 985.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,970

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2017 2017 3 100 780

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

32,486

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 116,000.00 116,000.00 116,000


